-

N

o
—
—
=)
=)
H
n
o

E

3 R ¥

P O F

ib-FLL-EN-Uuniv-B¢




WILLIAM Sossms
WORDSWORTH
AND
SAMUEL TAYLOR
COLERIDGE

Lyrical Ballads

with a few other poems

with a note on the Text by
Michael Schmidt

L = 111 9 m@.&gﬁfi w

ISy g WL.%.
ittt 9 13V AL S

o,

PENGUIN BOOKS



S
/’f 4o g e N
e = :
-_a';' ”g’f‘f"f k
1y Nt
i N 1
jg A e __‘__%“?-{ L e 2%
3 =¥ | w1}
CONTENTS LEE | e oy )l
%Y Ty & 7 /f
NC O Sy Sl
‘%:‘s. e K‘“’% =~ ?f# e
i;:k‘_“%’i‘. i, —ia s ngu';’: == ,a;{f‘
Y 9 N2
,-L*' S SSE— - #qd-"‘ — -

T e Rime of the Ancyent Marinere

7 he Foster-Mother’s Tale

Lines left upon a Seat in a Yew-tree which
stands near the Lake of Esthwaite

T he Nightingale, a Conversational Poem

T he Female Vagrant

Goody Blake and Hargy Gill

Lines written at a small distance from my
House, and sent by my little Boy to the
Person to whom they are addressed

Simon Lee, the Old Huntsman

Anecdote _for Fathers

We Are Seven

Lines written in Early Spring

The Thorn

The Last of the I'lock

7 he Dungeon

LT he Mad Mother

T he Idiot Boy

Lines written near Richmond, upon the
1 hames, at Fvening

Expostulation and Reply

The Tables Turned; an Fvening Scene, on the
same subject

Old Man [ravelling

The Complaint of a Forsaken Indian Woman

T he Convict

Lines written a_few miles above 1intern Abbey

[0
52

59
62

73
77

8o

100

102
104
105
108
110



