

POETRY FIRST EDITIONS

William Wordsworth

Samuel Taylor Coleridge

LYRICAL BALLADS

ني الحقوق و علوم التسيير رفع لا م الم 1461 م

WILLIAM WORDSWORTH

AND
SAMUEL TAYLOR
COLERIDGE

Lyrical Ballads
with a few other poems

with a note on the Text by Michael Schmidt

جامعة بومرداس كلية الآداب و اللغات مكتبة الكلية رقم الجرد..... كي المركي المرك

جامعة بومرداس كلية الأداب و اللغات مكتبة الكلية الشفرة ... على الكلية



PENGUIN BOOKS





The Rime of the Ancyent Marinere	1
The Foster-Mother's Tale	26
Lines left upon a Seat in a Yew-tree which	
stands near the Lake of Esthwaite	30
The Nightingale, a Conversational Poem	32
The Female Vagrant	36
Goody Blake and Harry Gill	45
Lines written at a small distance from my	
House, and sent by my little Boy to the	
Person to whom they are addressed	50
Simon Lee, the Old Huntsman	52
Anecdote for Fathers	56
We Are Seven	59
Lines written in Early Spring	62
The Thorn	63
The Last of the Flock	73
The Dungeon	77
The Mad Mother	78
The Idiot Boy	82
Lines written near Richmond, upon the	
Thames, at Evening	98
Expostulation and Reply	100
The Tables Turned; an Evening Scene, on the	
same subject	102
Old Man Travelling	104
The Complaint of a Forsaken Indian Woman	105
The Convict	108
Lines written a few miles above Tintern Abbey	110